
GLOUCESTER LADIES LEAGUE All Matches Start 6.15pm (unless stated)
DIVISION 2 FIXURES 2023

Tuesday 2 May 2023 Tuesday 20 June 2023

Bishops Cleeve B v Cheltenham Whaddon Cheltenham Whaddon v Bishops Cleeve B
Cheltenham Spa  v Dowty Dowty v Cheltenham Spa  

Tuesday 9 May 2023 Tuesday 27 June 2023

Cheltenham Whaddon v Dowty Dowty v Cheltenham Whaddon
Bishops Cleeve B v Cheltenham Spa  Cheltenham Spa  v Bishops Cleeve B

Tuesday 16 May 2023 Tuesday 4 July 2023

Cheltenham Whaddon v Tewkesbury B Tewkesbury B v Cheltenham Whaddon
Churchdown Village v Bishops Cleeve B Bishops Cleeve B v Churchdown Village

Tuesday 23 May 2023 Tuesday 11 July 2023

Dowty v Churchdown Village Churchdown Village v Dowty
Tewkesbury B v Cheltenham Spa  Cheltenham Spa  v Tewkesbury B

Tuesday 30 May 2023 Tuesday 18 July 2023

Cheltenham Spa  v Cheltenham Whaddon Cheltenham Whaddon v Cheltenham Spa  
Dowty v Bishops Cleeve B Bishops Cleeve B v Dowty
Tewkesbury B v Churchdown Village Churchdown Village v Tewkesbury B

Tuesday 6 June 2023 Tuesday 25 July 2023

Dowty v Tewkesbury B Tewkesbury B v Dowty
Churchdown Village v Cheltenham Spa  Cheltenham Spa  v Churchdown Village

Tuesday 13 June 2023 Tuesday 1 August 2023

Churchdown Village v Cheltenham Whaddon Cheltenham Whaddon v Churchdown Village
Tewkesbury B v Bishops Cleeve B Bishops Cleeve B v Tewkesbury B


